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QUOTA DES DIPLOMES LICENCE 2022-2023

FILIERE: HYDRAULIQUE
SPECIALITE: HYDRAULIQUE URBAINE

Moy classement

Orientation

1 19/36037874

2 19/36037997

3 15/36048548

4 19/36034065

5 18/36036590

6 17/36044453

Nom Prénom
DJABALLAH KAWTHER
GHERAIBIA ABDERAHMANE
BEHLOUL SAWSSEN
RIANI MOUSLEM
BOUFELFEL AYMEN
KIALA WASSIM

10,16

10,06

9,93

9,30

8,79

8,78

Hydraulique urbaine
Hydraulique urbaine
Hydraulique urbaine
Hydraulique urbaine
Hydraulique urbaine

Hydraulique urbaine




